
SPRING 2024 PARENTING

Tuesday, Jan 16 - 7:00PM 
Discipleship through Discipline

Junior Martinez

Wednesday, Jan 17 - 6:30PM 
Kingdom Education/Biblical Worldview

Tyler Neal - 209 Ed. 1
Jolene Baca - 211 Ed.1 

Wednesday, Jan 24 - 6:30PM 
Kingdom Education/Biblical Worldview

Tyler Neal - 209 Ed. 1
Jolene Baca - 211 Ed.1 

Thursday, Jan 25 - 7:00PM
Parenting an Athlete

Ryan Highley

Friday, Jan 26 - 8:30AM
Marriage/Family

Stephen & Ronda Cox

Wednesday, Jan 31 - 6:30PM 
Kingdom Education/Biblical Worldview

Tyler Neal - 209 Ed. 1
Jolene Baca - 211 Ed.1 

Wednesday, Feb 7 - 6:30PM 
Kingdom Education/Biblical Worldview

Tyler Neal - 209 Ed. 1
Jolene Baca - 211 Ed.1 

Tuesday, Feb 13 - 12:00PM
Parenting an Athlete

Brad Ellison

Wednesday, Feb 14 - 6:30PM 
Kingdom Education/Biblical Worldview

Tyler Neal - 209 Ed. 1
Jolene Baca - 211 Ed.1 

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

PARENTING REQUIREMENTS Per Parent

Four parenting classes per year per parent    |    One hour of classroom observation per semester per parent
 

We encourage parents to explore all four types of classes offered.

Kingdom Education/Biblical Worldview - Parenting an Athlete - Marriage/Family - Discipline

Wednesday, Feb 21 - 6:30PM 
Kingdom Education/Biblical Worldview

Tyler Neal - 209 Ed. 1
Jolene Baca - 211 Ed.1 

Thursday, Feb 22 - 7:00PM
Marriage/Family

Stephen & Ronda Cox

Friday, Feb 23 - 8:30AM
Kingdom Education/Biblical Worldview

Tyler Neal

Tuesday, Mar 5 - 12:00PM
Discipleship through Discipline

Junior Martinez

Tuesday, Mar 19 - 7:00PM
Marriage/Family

Carrie Hayslip

Friday, Mar 22 - 8:30AM
Discipleship through Discipline

Junior Martinez

Friday, Apr 12 - 8:30AM
Parenting an Athlete

Brad Ellison

Tuesday, Apr 16 - 7:00PM
Kingdom Education/Biblical Worldview

Tyler Neal

Tuesday, Apr 23 - 12:00PM
Kingdom Education/Biblical Worldview

Tyler Neal

TBA

8:30AM Friday Classes - Trinity Central  •  12:00PM  Classes - Lions’ Den
7:00PM Thursday Classes - Stage 2  •  6:30PM Wednesday Classes - Canton Campus

Class Locations


